

Hatta Mahdaiich Road to Kauthar Bind Basti

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

हयग DIVISION

चिं SUB-DIVISION

RBH construction

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1617

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd and final Bill					
ABSTRACT of COST					
1/ Working Bench mark and Reference pillar					
(i) Bench mark etc ded					
Q.V.M.B.P. - (5) = 1.00 No					
@ Rs 4564259/acre R 4565200					
(ii) Reference pillars etc					
Q.V.M.B.P. - (5) = 3.00 Nos					
@ Rs 212346/acre R 6370200					
2/2 Clearing and					
grabbing Road Land					
Q.V.M.B.P. - (5) = 0.560 Hect					
Q.V.M.B.P. - (11) = 0.066 Hect					
Total = 0.626 Hect					
@ Rs 72697 = 86/1000 R 45509 =					
3/3 Box cutting etc ded					
Q.V.M.B.P. - (11) = 26.235 M ³					
@ Rs 103 = 85/M ³ R 2725200					
4/4 Construction of					
embankment with m. t.					
Q.V.M.B.P. - (11) = 15.74 M ³					
@ Rs 80 = 56/M ³ R 1268200					

Continuation

R 60437200

(5/5) Construction of
embankment with
Material obtained
from borrow pits
Lead up to 1000 M

Q.V.M.B.P. (10) = 1274.04 M³

But Limited as per

Agreement = 1166.34 M³

@ Rs 2598 = 79/M² Rs 302,003 =

6/6) Construction of
sub-grade and

earthen shoulder etc

Q.V.M.B.P. (6) = 635.18 M³

Q.V.M.B.P. (11) = 240.219 "

Total = 875.399 M³

@ Rs 263 = 32/M² Rs 2,30,510 =

7/7) Construction of
granular sub-base

grading & Material

Q.V.M.B.P. (6) = 243.470 M³

Q.V.M.B.P. (12) = 23.250 "

Total Qty = 266.720 M³

But Limited as per Agreement

= 265.84 M³ @ Rs. 3100 = 43/M² Rs 82,4218 =

Continuation

Rs 14,18,168.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/8 Construction of WBM Gravel in Road					
Conv. M.B.P. (6)					182.450 m ³
Q.V.P.M.B.P. (12)					17.438 "
Total					199.888 m ³
But Limited as per Assg.					= 199.38 m ³
@ Rs 4572 = 53/m ³ Rs					9,1671 =

9/9 Construction of P.C. M30 grade in Road surface and gutter					
Conv. M.B.P. (6)					389.15 m ³
Q.V.P.M.B.P. (13)					157.184 "
Total					546.334 m ³
But Limited as per Assg.					= 545.34 m ³
@ Rs 8479 = 98/m ³ Rs					462,442 =

10/10 Recre Kilometer					
M 15 & 200 M Stone					
(i) Kilometer Stone					
Conv. M.B.P. (14)					1.00 No
@ Rs 2833 = 67/each Rs					2834 =
(ii) 200 M Stone Post					

Continuation

Rs 69,57,145.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Q.M.M.B.P. (14) 2.00 Nos					
@ Rs 796.55/each Rs					3186.20
(12/12) Fixing logo of M.M. Govt project					
Q.M.M.B.P. (7) 4.00 Nos					
@ Rs 11378.84/each Rs					45515.12
(13/15) Retro-reflectised Traffic sign etc etc					
(i) 600 MM equilateral Triangle etc					
Q.M.M.B.P. (14) 2.00 No					
@ Rs 4212.67/each Rs					8425.34
(ii) 600 MM x 450 MM Rectangular					
Q.M.M.B.P. (14) 2.00 No					
@ Rs 5483.62/each Rs					10967.24
(iii) 900 MM side Octagon					
Q.M.M.B.P. (14) 2.00 No					
@ Rs 9965.39/each Rs					19930.78
(14/16) Road marking with Hot Applied Thermo-plastic compound					
Q.M.M.B.P. (14) 179.00 M					
@ Rs 891.75/M Rs					159623.25

Continuation

Rs. 72,04,792.20.

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.	Rs.		72,04,792 =
Add @ 18 % G.S.T		Rs (+)			12,96,863 =
Add @ 1 % L.C		Rs (+)			72,048 =
Add @ 10 % Senioriorage					
fee on material cost Rs (+)					13,79,617 =
		Total Rs			87,11,664 =
Less for @ 10 % Below					
as per Agreement Rs (-)					8,71,166 =
		Total Rs			78,40,498 =
Less for previous					
Payment Rs (-)					57,22,892 =
		Total Rs			21,17,606 =

18/07/2024
 Chand

up to Date
 Material Statement

- (i) Earth = 2041.74 m³
 (ii) Coarse sand = 341.100 m³
 (iii) Stone screenings = 471.85 m³
 (iv) Stone Metal = 955.370 m³

18/07/2024
 Chand

Continuation